GOLDEXAEE—45—)i—) 3H20H 26&YH

3H20H Good Sunday Racers 2022 GOLDEXAFEE—42—/1—% 1.120 km
DIA57)—ELT 2022/03/20 10:20 . .
HE BAIAEERT 10:16:44
Lap (53] Laptime s1 s2 s3 SpdTr Lap B3 Laptime s1 s2 s3 SpdTr
9 10:30:43.018 2:13.945 22.448 7.437 22.831 128.0
(32) HAMA GPZ900R 10 10:31:30.486 47.468 18.043 7.149 22.276 140.6
1 10:21:47.191 48.724 18.208 7.966 22.550 135.7 11 10:32:17.805 47.319 17.730 7.028 22.561 147.1
2 10:22:33.015 45.824 16.929 7.011 21.884 154.7 12 10:33:05.448 47.643 17.749 7.126 22.768 141.4
3 10:23:19.127 46.112 17.349 7.110 21.653 134.7 13 10:33:53.281 47.833 17.777 7.519 22.537 145.2
4 10:26:53.702 3:34.575 16.792 6.964 21.875 123.0
5 10:27:44.469 50.767 20.933 7.449 22.385 107.6 (47) $& H#X GPZ9OOR
6 10:28:30.568 46.099 16.585 6.894 22.620 154.7 1 10:22:04.929 55.178 21.354 8.157 25.667 117.9
7 10:29:17.534 46.966 18.371 7.068 21.527 139.2 2 10:22:57.583 52.654 20.600 7.869 24.185 120.5
8 10:30:02.626 45.092 16.575 6.925 21.592 154.7 3 10:23:50.418 52.835 20.939 8.055 23.841 116.6
4 10:24:40.459 50.041 19.588 7.328 23.125 123.3
(14) BAEE GSX750SH 5 10:25:30.909 50.450 19.785 7.624 23.041 120.3
1 10:21:55.200 47.814 17.839 7.448 22.527 128.9 6 10:26:20.202 49.293 18.964 7.573 22.756 128.3
2 10:22:45.896 50.696 18.701 7.730 24.265 128.3 7 10:27:10.191 49.989 19.088 7.735 23.166 132.7
3 10:23:34.227 48.331 19.300 7.033 21.998 128.0 8 10:28:00.109 49.918 19.428 7.776 22.714 123.3
4 10:24:21.939 47.712 17.783 7.385 22.544 136.7 9 10:28:48.753 48.644 18.979 7.313 22.352 123.3
5 10:25:10.508 48.569 18.594 7.271 22.704 112.3 10 10:29:37.175 48.422 18.627 7.312 22.483 128.6
6 10:25:56.412 45.904 17.751 6.918 21.235 133.0 11 10:30:26.123 48.948 19.046 7.246 22.656 124.7
7 10:26:41.650 45.238 17.044 6.951 21.243 139.5 12 10:31:14.552 48.429 18.606 7.286 22.537 129.2
8 10:27:30.684 49.034 20.254 7.261 21.519 100.4 13 10:32:03.053 48.501 18.735 7.157 22.609 128.6
9 10:28:15.843 45159  16.966 6.891 21.302 144.4 14 10:32:52.330 49.277 19.438 7.414 22.425 124.1
10 10:29:03.768 47.925 18.653 7.923 21.349 128.6 15 10:33:40.140 47.810 18.454 7.025 22.331 129.8
16 10:34:27.951 47.811 18.738 7.068 22.005 128.0
(76) #EEFI=E XIR1300 17 10:35:15.477 47.526  18.434 7.149 21.943 135.0
1 10:22:04.340 50.983 18.922 7.533 24.528 136.0
10:22:52.018 47.678 18.144 7.326 22.208 144.4 (7) B#EHE KTM1290R
3 10:23:40.196 48.178 18.042 7.862 22.274 137.4 1 10:22:14.315 53.309 21.003 8.185 24.121 115.1
4 10:24:28.432 48.236 17.612 7.392 23.232 139.9 2 10:23:05.326 51.011 20.173 7.704 23.134 115.9
5 10:25:15.326 46.894 18.123 7.092 21.679 144.4 3 10:23:54.689 49.363 18.623 7.891 22.849 136.7
6 10:26:01.290 45.964 17.357 7.234 21.373 149.2 4 10:24:43.126 48.437 18.308 7.739 22.390 133.0
7 10:26:46.907 45.617 17.287 6.943 21.387 149.6 5 10:25:31.590 48.464 18.218 8.070 22.176 138.8
8 10:27:32.481 45.574 17.265 7.076 21.233 149.2 6 10:26:20.557 48.967 18.606 8.184 22.177 126.2
9 10:28:17.831 45350 17.078 7.028 21.244 149.6 7 10:27:10.470 49.913 18.984 8.247 22.682 129.8
10 10:29:04.599 46.768 17.506 7.586 21.676 148.4 8 10:28:02.259 51.789 19.955 8.451 23.383 130.8
1 10:29:52.133 47.534 18.282 7.329 21.923 118.7 9 10:28:51.362 49.103 18.444 8.052 22.607 136.4
12 10:31:50.501 1:58.368 17.992 7.277 22.175 129.8 10 10:29:39.020 47.658 18.230 7.582 21.846 140.3
13 10:32:36.972 46.471 17.745 7.316 21.410 148.8 11 10:30:27.069 48.049 18.261 7.533 22.255 140.3
14 10:33:23.299 46.327 17.523 7.287 21.517 150.8 12 10:31:15.225 48.156  18.114 7.900 22.142 135.3
13 10:32:07.174 51.949 19.539 7.678 24.732 114.9
(87) AA{HA GPZIOOR 14 10:33:00.749 53.575 20.336 8.652 24.587 113.7
1 10:21:51.336 50.721 19.618 7.438 23.665 124.4
2 10:22:39.922 48.586 18.646 7.678 22.262 129.8 (69) MK GPZ9OOR
3 10:23:29.471 49.549 19.488 7.690 22371 135.3 1 10:21:55.007 54.600 22,918 8.027 23.655 99.8
4 10:24:16.962 47.491 18.271 7.318 21.902 135.3 2 10:22:45.531 50.524 18.520 7.788 24.216 134.3
5 10:25:03.850 46.888 17.652 7.150 22.086 141.0 3 10:23:33.768 48.237  17.890 7.596 22.751 145.9
6 10:25:50.564 46.714 17.443 7.046 22.225 139.9 4 10:24:21.550 47.782 17.925 7.575 22.282 144.8
7 10:26:36.920 46.356  17.429 6.987 21.940 143.2 5 10:25:10.086 48.536 18.362 7.663 22.511 136.0
6 10:26:00.557 50.471 18.007 7.779 24.685 139.5
(97) AERE ZRX1200R 7 10:26:50.492 49.935 19.113 7.684 23.138 150.4
1 10:22:07.021 51.384 19.265 8.474 23.645 135.0 8 10:27:40.142 49.650 19.019 7.484 23.147 132.7
2 10:24:40.816 2:33.795 19.203 7.618 22.339 130.1 9 10:28:30.280 50.138 19.575 7.573 22.990 118.9
3 10:25:28.373 47.557 18.048 7.528 21.981 139.9 10 10:29:22.405 52.125 20.242 8.235 23.648 134.7
4 10:26:16.273 47.900 18.199 7.398 22.303 143.6 1 10:30:11.057 48.652 18.489 7.780 22.383 129.2
5 10:27:03.787 47.514 18.289 7.437 21.788 141.0 12 10:30:59.762 48.705 18.607 7.563 22.535 141.7
6 10:27:50.536 46.749  17.704 7.439 21.606 137.4
7 10:28:39.562 49.026 17.707 7.671 23.648 140.3 (6) #1E %3\ ¥77-1100
1 10:23:06.151 51.017 19.670 8.145 23.202 124.4
(30) FEEFIE R1200R 2 10:23:55.544 49.393 18.560 7.823 23.010 132.4
1 10:22:46.465 53.526 19.608 8.393 25.525 128.3 3 10:24:44.714 49.170 18.929 7.559 22.682 136.4
2 10:23:38.521 52.056 19.279 8.432 24.345 136.4 4 10:25:33.146 48.432 18.171 7.546 22715 136.7
3 10:24:28.181 49.660 18.616 7.465 23.579 138.1 5 10:26:22.243 49.097 18.546 7.780 22771 133.0
4 10:25:16.928 48.747 19.006 7.247 22.494 132.0 6 10:27:11.219 48.976 18.644 7.881 22.451 132.0
5 10:26:04.479 47.551 17.860 7.143 22.548 147.5 7 10:28:01.738 50.519 18.801 8.418 23.300 134.3
6 10:26:51.929 47.450  17.666 7.208 22.576 147.1 8 10:28:51.317 49.579 18.549 8.090 22.940 136.0
7 10:27:40.566 48.637 18.139 7.211 23.287 142.5
8 10:28:29.073 48.507 18.639 7.242 22.626 130.8 (54) &E/KEER Z900rs
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GOLDEXAEE—45—)i—) 3H20H 26&YH

3H20H Good Sunday Racers 2022 GOLDEXAFEE—42—/1—% 1.120 km
DSA57VU—ELT 2022/03/20 10:20 .
5 BAtARER 10:16:44

Lap [52] Laptime S1 S2 s3 SpdTr Lap Bzl Laptime s1 S2 S3 SpdTr

1 10:22:45.130 53.947 20.995 8.312 24.640 120.8

2 10:23:37.720 52.590 19.901 8.277 24.412 121.1

3 10:24:27.811 50.091 18.785 7.735 23.571 132.0

4 10:25:18.541 50.730 18.707 8.434 23.589 128.3

5 10:26:08.768 50.227 18.460 7.893 23.874 135.7

6 10:26:58.915 50.147 18.864 7.794 23.489 128.0

7 10:27:49.106 50.191 18.431 7.858 23.902 135.3

8 10:28:39.054 49.948 18.570 7.912 23.466 136.7

9 10:29:29.339 50.285 18.684 7.717 23.884 130.1

10 10:30:19.574 50.235 18.882 7.781 23.572 130.1

11 10:31:09.412 49.838 18.735 7.849 23.254 130.4

12 10:31:58.647 49.235 18.519 7.824 22.892 130.1

13 10:32:48.049 49.402 18.286 7.848 23.268 139.5

14 10:33:36.940 48.891 17.953 7.731 23.207 138.5

15 10:34:25.673 48.733 18.040 7.736 22.957 138.1

16 10:35:14.308 48.635 17.980 7.900 22,755 141.0

(18) /MAE#AZ R1200GS

1 10:21:57.731 53.765 20.154 8.627 24.984 121.6
10:22:49.877 52.146 20.010 8.059 24.077 121.6

3 10:23:42.310 52.433 19.739 8.664 24.030 125.6
4 10:24:33.828 51.518 19.502 7.730 24.286 127.7
5 10:25:25.640 51.812 20.341 7.981 23.490 123.3
6 10:26:17.028 51.388 19.226 7.725 24.437 134.3
7 10:27:06.891 49.863 18.967 7.753 23.143 131.4
8 10:27:56.441 49.550 18.766 7.644 23.140 135.7
9 10:28:46.626 50.185 19.121 7.751 23.313 129.8
10 10:29:36.687 50.061 19.039 7.958 23.064 134.7
11 10:30:28.886 52.199 20.591 8.093 23.515 130.4
12 10:31:18.819 49.933 18.907 7.500 23.526 141.7
13 10:32:08.932 50.113 19.130 7.619 23.364 137.8
14 10:33:01.860 52.928 19.170 9.023 24.735 128.9
15 10:33:54.182 52.322 20.300 8.195 23.827 119.5
16 10:34:44.356 50.174 18.929 7.540 23.705 135.0

(37) A& & GPz900R

1 10:22:37.341 1:00.112 23.956 8.917 27.239 79.2

10:23:36.104 58.763 22.854 8.737 27.172 111.8

3 10:24:33.514 57.410 23.418 8.543 25.449 113.0

4 10:25:27.010 53.496 20.502 7.970 25.024 120.5

5 10:26:19.537 52.527 20.903 8.103 23.521 121.1

6 10:27:09.667 50.130 19.358 7.553 23.219 122.2

7 10:28:03.088 53.421 19.867 8.500 25.054 120.8

8 10:28:53.045 49.957 18.901 7.865 23.191 130.1

9 10:29:44.031 50.986 19.110 7.952 23.924 123.9

10 10:30:35.485 51.454 18.609 8.970 23.875 135.0

1 10:31:26.645 51.160 19.291 8.020 23.849 126.8

12 10:32:17.315 50.670 19.076 8.332 23.262 122.7

13 10:33:07.621 50.306 19.285 7.692 23.329 126.2
EEIF—7 Orbits

FALD5-

www.mylaps.com
34tV Honjyo Circuit
{ERLH : 2022/03/21 7:45:47 R=32/2



